
PART NUMBER

TITLE

CHECKEDDRAWNAPPROVED

SCALE WT. SHT.

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

FRACTIONS

+

1/16

ANGLES   1/2 DEGREE

BREAK ALL SHARP
EDGES

DECIMALS   .010

SURFACE FINISH

CONCENTRICITY
.010TIR

++

SIMILAR TO NEXT ASS'Y.

MAL REV.

250

ECN:

DATE:

RH SPIN WRENCH ASSEMBLY

30160390#

DWRKJD

NO. QTY. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.

1

2

4

4

50105-20-C

50905-C

 ELBOW, 45° ADAPTER

3

4

2

2

51300-112-B

56557-10-8-S

5 2 87196-10-S

6

7

1

1

30160391

30160392

8

9

1

2

30160612

30160614

10

11

2

1

30160617

30160639-2

12

13

1

2

30171431

30173757

 O-RING

 PLUG, STRAIGHT THD, HEX W/ O-RING

 WASHER, LOCK

 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP

 KEY

 ROLLER, KNURLED

 PIN, SW HINGE

 ASSEMBLY, RH TRANSMISSION

 SLIDE RING

 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP

 MANIFOLD, RH SPIN

 LOWER ASSEMBLY, RH

14 1 M364000777-02  RH KIT, SW HINGE RETAINER

15 1 30170758  PLAQUE, WARNING

16 4 53301-10-6  SCREW, DRIVE

6

9

9

13

13

10

10

7

3

3

4

4

5

5

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

12

8

14

15

16
16

16
16

ALL OF THE PRODUCTS LISTED/SHOWN ARE MANUFACTURED TO EXACTING STANDARDS BY BRONCO MANUFACTURING, LLC.
WHERE APPLICABLE, THE ORIGINAL 'MANUFACTURES' PART NUMBERS MAY HAVE BEEN PROVIDED FOR REFERENCE AND
COMPATIBILITY PURPOSES ONLY. NO ENDORSEMENT OR AFFILIATION WITH THE ORIGINAL MANUFACTURE IS INTENDED OR
SHOULD BE ASSUMED IF SUCH PART NUMBERS ARE LISTED/SHOWN.
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